
BANKURA UNIVERSITY 
 

Main Campus, P.O.-Purandarpur, Bankura Block-II, Bankura-722155 
 
.............................................................................................................................................................................................  
No: RO/BKU/162(A)/2019 Date: 11/04/2019 
 
Sealed quotations are invited from the reputed Vendors/Firms/Resourceful suppliers for supply of the following item 

as mentioned below. The rate will be inclusive of all taxes and inclusive of delivery charges upto the Puabagan 

Campus of Bankura University, Puabagan, Bankura Block-I, P.O.-Bhagabandh, Bankura, PIN-722146 (West Bengal). 

 
The last date for submission of quotation is 17-04-2019 upto 02:00 p.m. The bidders will submit the quotation in 

their own official Letter head along with the following essential documents: 
 
1. Valid Trade License/ Enlistment. 
 

2. PAN Card of the Bidder/ Bidder Company. 
 
3. GST Registration (if applicable). 
 
The quotation is to be submitted in the drop box which will be kept at the office of the undersigned on all working 

days from 11.04.2019 to 17.04.2019 up to 02:00 p.m. 
 
The undersigned reserves the right to accept or cancel the whole procedure at any time without showing any reason. 

 

 

Name of the Instrument Quantity 

 

Function Generator 
Model No.: SFG-1013 

Make: Gw-Instek 

 

02 Nos. 

 
 

Sd/- 

   Registrar (Addl. Charge) 

        Bankura University 

…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

 
No. RO/BKU/162(A)/01(04)/2019 Date: 11/04/2019 
 
Copy Forwarded to: 

1. The Finance Officer, Bankura University. 

2. In-Charge, Puabagan Campus 

3. Office Notice Board. 

4. Guard file  
 
 

 

Registrar (Addl.Charge) 

Bankura University 


